
SUN 28 JUN 2015, START TIME 13:15

10m AIR PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
FINAL RESULTS
FINALS

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp.
StageNatNameBib

NoRk

198.4

  9.5  8.310.310.510.5  9.8  9.9
10.1  9.910.410.3  9.210.3  9.2

178.8160.6139.9119.199.479.3

  8.9  9.9
10.610.3
  9.710.8
60.231.0GERKINDIG

Alexander
12671

196.2

  9.9  9.8  9.3  8.710.4  9.5  9.9
  8.210.310.110.410.410.210.1

178.1158.0138.6119.598.779.0

10.610.4
10.0  9.6
10.4  8.0
59.028.0RUSCHERNOUSOV

Artem
16082

176.7

  9.210.310.3  9.6  9.610.5
  9.310.2  9.8  9.8  9.710.6

158.2137.7117.698.278.9

10.5  9.8
  9.1  9.4
  9.7  9.3
57.828.5ITADI MARTINO

Dario
14363

157.0

  9.1  9.810.1  9.610.3
10.1  8.8  9.8  9.710.6

137.8119.299.380.0

10.6  9.7
  9.710.6
  9.6  8.9
59.129.2RUSZANIN

Anton
16384

136.5

  9.4  9.810.0  9.0
10.210.1  9.8  9.7

116.997.077.2

  9.310.3
  9.1  9.5
10.210.1
58.529.9INDGREWAL

Achal Pratap
13665

116.8

  9.9  9.6  9.5
10.610.010.4

96.376.7

  9.6  9.4
  9.210.0
  9.1  9.5
56.828.9ITATORRACCHI

Alessio
14586

93.6

  8.8  9.8
  9.4  9.5

75.4

  9.3  8.5
  8.810.2
  9.7  9.6
56.128.3RUSBASSARIEV

Alexander
16037

 SO75.4

  9.4
  9.3

10.010.4
  9.1  8.6
  9.6  9.0
56.728.0RUSBOROVOI

Evgeniu
16078

Legend 18AC70AC
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
SO Athlete eliminated by Shoot-

off for tie
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (28.06.2015 13:35:20)
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SUN 28 JUN 2015, START TIME 08:30

10m AIR PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

579-16x QFRUSZANIN Anton1638 RUS1 95 97 98 96 95 98

578-17x QFITADI MARTINO Dario1436 ITA2 94 99 95 99 98 93

577-12x QFRUSBASSARIEV Alexander16033 94 97 95 98 98 95

576-15x QFRUSCHERNOUSOV Artem1608 RUS4 97 96 96 96 94 97

576-13x QFITATORRACCHI Alessio1458 ITA5 96 98 97 94 96 95

575-19x QFINDGREWAL Achal Pratap1366 IND6 96 94 95 96 95 99

575-11x QFRUSBOROVOI Evgeniu1607 RUS7 94 95 97 96 97 96

573-12x QFGERKINDIG Alexander1267 GER8 96 95 97 95 93 97

572-12xINDSINGH Samarjit1400 IND II9 96 97 94 93 97 95

571-23xDENJENSEN Marcus Errebo111210 95 97 96 93 96 94

571-13xLATCVETKOVS Gvido151411 95 95 97 95 94 95

570-15xKORKIM Minsu149512 95 93 96 95 94 97

570-11xAUSSUMMERELL Christopher1025 AUS13 96 92 97 96 95 94

569-15xFRADORTOMB Edouard1168 FRA14 95 94 96 95 97 92

569-12xINDKUMAR Sumedh1373 IND II15 97 95 92 97 94 94

569-11xLATSMILGA Kristaps1516 LAT16 95 93 96 96 94 95

568-16xSUIFLUECKIGER Marvin169817 91 97 94 95 96 95

568-13xLATVASERMANIS Emils1518 LAT18 96 95 91 95 94 97

568-13xSLOSTOJAK Saso1675 SLO19 94 95 95 93 97 94

567-14xUZBSVECHNIKOV Vladimir177920 93 97 94 94 95 94

567-14xWFWALDVOGT Jan-Hendrik130421 95 97 95 95 94 91

566-15xPOLSAKOWSKI Patryk1592 POL22 97 91 96 97 92 93

566-13xPOLWOJTYNA Szymon1596 POL23 96 94 92 93 96 95

565-14xSLOCEPER Joze1667 SLO24 94 97 95 93 93 93

565-11xRUSSKAKOV Alexander163525 93 94 96 94 90 98

565-11xFRABECQ Florian1163 FRA26 94 93 92 96 97 93

565-10xDENLARSEN Frederik111327 92 97 95 93 94 94

564-18xPOLDLUGOSZ Grzegorz1583 POL28 95 93 96 93 93 94
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

564-16xLATSTRAUTMANIS Lauris1517 LAT29 95 92 91 96 96 94

564-  6xINDDAS Arjun1359 IND30 93 94 93 97 96 91

563-13xSINPOH Yu Hao1653 SIN31 94 97 96 88 94 94

563-  7xINDANMOL Anmol1351 IND32 90 96 93 97 93 94

562-12xLTUSABATAITIS Vilius1528 LTU33 93 93 91 97 94 94

560-15xGERWEISS Simon1309 GER II34 88 95 97 94 93 93

559-13xHUNCSURI Tamas132835 94 91 90 95 97 92

559-  9xKORSEO Yutaek150136 92 97 94 94 93 89

558-13xFRAFAVIER Remi116937 92 90 95 92 93 96

558-  8xSINWONG Han Xuan1660 SIN38 98 94 95 92 91 88

558-  4xFINKIVI Konsta114239 93 90 91 95 98 91

557-14xGERWALSER Johann1306 GER II40 93 91 92 96 96 89

557-10xINDBAROT Rushiraj1354 IND II41 95 94 92 86 96 94

556-11xLTUSODAITIS Domantas1530 LTU42 96 93 94 91 90 92

556-10xLATZORGE Rihards151943 94 91 90 92 95 94

556-10xWFWASILEWSKI Jakub130744 92 91 93 93 94 93

556-10xITABERTAIOLA Matteo142945 92 97 92 90 93 92

555-11xKOSSAHITI Nexhat150846 89 92 93 89 96 96

555-11xTHMADER Jonathan Niklas127647 91 92 88 94 97 93

555-11xISRSHAYPER Don141948 89 96 90 97 92 91

555-  9xSVKKOSTUR Marek171249 93 95 94 90 92 91

555-  6xPOLMILIWEK Oscar158950 93 90 88 97 96 91

554-13xHUNHEGEDUS Andras133351 90 93 95 90 93 93

554-  9xGERLOHNKE Eric1273 GER II52 94 92 89 93 92 94

554-  9xJPNEGUCHI Masayuki1467 JPN53 92 91 92 95 93 91

554-  2xAUSYAUHLEVSKI Siarhei1029 AUS54 92 95 92 93 92 90

553-12xINALUMBAA Fighter Aprilian134555 94 91 88 97 94 89

553-11xJPNTAKAHASHI Shumpei1477 JPN56 94 91 92 89 93 94

553-  7xHSLOTTER Fabian127557 95 91 92 92 93 90

553-  6xFRALODIEL Anthony1179 FRA58 93 92 90 96 91 91

552-  9xITALAPENDA Fabrizio1442 ITA59 95 90 90 94 91 92

552-  9xTHKURZ Christoph126960 94 92 92 94 88 92

552-  9xGERHADRATH Theo1255 GER61 93 93 91 93 91 91

551-  9xGERCAMMANN Cedric1235 GER62 94 88 92 93 91 93

551-  4xEGYMOHAMED Ahmed112763 88 90 97 93 93 90

550-  7xAUSGROVES Bailey James1016 AUS64 88 92 95 92 92 91

548-12xTHBRAUN Nicolas Heiko123165 95 88 94 91 90 90

545-  8xSINANG Heng You Paul1647 SIN66 92 92 92 89 88 92

544-13xJPNSHIRATORI Kosuke1476 JPN67 91 89 93 91 89 91

544-  6xMASLAU Tiung Sheng Joseph153768 84 90 90 93 93 94
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543-  8xFINKUUSELA Joonas114569 87 89 91 93 93 90

542-  8xSLOSIREC Tadej1673 SLO70 93 86 88 93 91 91

536-  7xCANMEDICRAFT Harris106871 89 88 93 87 95 84

527-  8xLTUNEDZINSKAS Tautvydas1526 LTU72 82 91 88 89 92 85

508-  4xALGBENLALAM Mohamed Amine100173 88 87 84 85 77 87

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 73; Total number of athletes: 73; Total number of teams: 14

Legend EFF65AE1
___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
QF Qualified for Finals Rem Remarks
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (28.06.2015 11:54:59)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (28.06.2015 11:44:30)
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SUN 28 JUN 2015, START TIME 08:30

10m AIR PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION - RELAY 1 OF 2

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

576-15xRUSCHERNOUSOV Artem1608 RUS1 97 96 96 96 94 97

576-13xITATORRACCHI Alessio1458 ITA2 96 98 97 94 96 95

575-19xINDGREWAL Achal Pratap1366 IND3 96 94 95 96 95 99

575-11xRUSBOROVOI Evgeniu1607 RUS4 94 95 97 96 97 96

572-12xINDSINGH Samarjit1400 IND II5 96 97 94 93 97 95

570-11xAUSSUMMERELL Christopher1025 AUS6 96 92 97 96 95 94

569-15xFRADORTOMB Edouard1168 FRA7 95 94 96 95 97 92

569-11xLATSMILGA Kristaps1516 LAT8 95 93 96 96 94 95

568-16xSUIFLUECKIGER Marvin16989 91 97 94 95 96 95

567-14xUZBSVECHNIKOV Vladimir177910 93 97 94 94 95 94

567-14xWFWALDVOGT Jan-Hendrik130411 95 97 95 95 94 91

566-15xPOLSAKOWSKI Patryk1592 POL12 97 91 96 97 92 93

565-14xSLOCEPER Joze1667 SLO13 94 97 95 93 93 93

565-11xRUSSKAKOV Alexander163514 93 94 96 94 90 98

565-11xFRABECQ Florian1163 FRA15 94 93 92 96 97 93

565-10xDENLARSEN Frederik111316 92 97 95 93 94 94

564-18xPOLDLUGOSZ Grzegorz1583 POL17 95 93 96 93 93 94

564-16xLATSTRAUTMANIS Lauris1517 LAT18 95 92 91 96 96 94

563-13xSINPOH Yu Hao1653 SIN19 94 97 96 88 94 94

563-  7xINDANMOL Anmol1351 IND20 90 96 93 97 93 94

560-15xGERWEISS Simon1309 GER II21 88 95 97 94 93 93

559-13xHUNCSURI Tamas132822 94 91 90 95 97 92

559-  9xKORSEO Yutaek150123 92 97 94 94 93 89

558-13xFRAFAVIER Remi116924 92 90 95 92 93 96

558-  8xSINWONG Han Xuan1660 SIN25 98 94 95 92 91 88

558-  4xFINKIVI Konsta114226 93 90 91 95 98 91

557-14xGERWALSER Johann1306 GER II27 93 91 92 96 96 89

557-10xINDBAROT Rushiraj1354 IND II28 95 94 92 86 96 94

7Q401000IA2806150830.20.AP60.0.001.pdfVersion of 28 JUN 2015, 10:03 Page 1 of 2



TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

556-11xLTUSODAITIS Domantas1530 LTU29 96 93 94 91 90 92

556-10xLATZORGE Rihards151930 94 91 90 92 95 94

556-10xITABERTAIOLA Matteo142931 92 97 92 90 93 92

555-11xKOSSAHITI Nexhat150832 89 92 93 89 96 96

555-11xTHMADER Jonathan Niklas127633 91 92 88 94 97 93

555-11xISRSHAYPER Don141934 89 96 90 97 92 91

555-  9xSVKKOSTUR Marek171235 93 95 94 90 92 91

555-  6xPOLMILIWEK Oscar158936 93 90 88 97 96 91

554-  2xAUSYAUHLEVSKI Siarhei1029 AUS37 92 95 92 93 92 90

553-12xINALUMBAA Fighter Aprilian134538 94 91 88 97 94 89

553-11xJPNTAKAHASHI Shumpei1477 JPN39 94 91 92 89 93 94

553-  7xHSLOTTER Fabian127540 95 91 92 92 93 90

552-  9xGERHADRATH Theo1255 GER41 93 93 91 93 91 91

551-  4xEGYMOHAMED Ahmed112742 88 90 97 93 93 90

548-12xTHBRAUN Nicolas Heiko123143 95 88 94 91 90 90

545-  8xSINANG Heng You Paul1647 SIN44 92 92 92 89 88 92

544-  6xMASLAU Tiung Sheng Joseph153745 84 90 90 93 93 94

542-  8xSLOSIREC Tadej1673 SLO46 93 86 88 93 91 91

536-  7xCANMEDICRAFT Harris106847 89 88 93 87 95 84

527-  8xLTUNEDZINSKAS Tautvydas1526 LTU48 82 91 88 89 92 85

508-  4xALGBENLALAM Mohamed Amine100149 88 87 84 85 77 87

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 49; Total number of athletes: 73; Total number of teams: 14

Legend AF98F3CE
___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
Rem Remarks
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (28.06.2015 10:03:03)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (28.06.2015 09:45:17)
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SUN 28 JUN 2015, START TIME 10:30

10m AIR PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION - RELAY 2 OF 2

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

579-16x QFRUSZANIN Anton1638 RUS1 95 97 98 96 95 98

578-17x QFITADI MARTINO Dario1436 ITA2 94 99 95 99 98 93

577-12x QFRUSBASSARIEV Alexander16033 94 97 95 98 98 95

573-12x QFGERKINDIG Alexander1267 GER4 96 95 97 95 93 97

571-23xDENJENSEN Marcus Errebo11125 95 97 96 93 96 94

571-13xLATCVETKOVS Gvido15146 95 95 97 95 94 95

570-15xKORKIM Minsu14957 95 93 96 95 94 97

569-12xINDKUMAR Sumedh1373 IND II8 97 95 92 97 94 94

568-13xLATVASERMANIS Emils1518 LAT9 96 95 91 95 94 97

568-13xSLOSTOJAK Saso1675 SLO10 94 95 95 93 97 94

566-13xPOLWOJTYNA Szymon1596 POL11 96 94 92 93 96 95

564-  6xINDDAS Arjun1359 IND12 93 94 93 97 96 91

562-12xLTUSABATAITIS Vilius1528 LTU13 93 93 91 97 94 94

556-10xWFWASILEWSKI Jakub130714 92 91 93 93 94 93

554-13xHUNHEGEDUS Andras133315 90 93 95 90 93 93

554-  9xGERLOHNKE Eric1273 GER II16 94 92 89 93 92 94

554-  9xJPNEGUCHI Masayuki1467 JPN17 92 91 92 95 93 91

553-  6xFRALODIEL Anthony1179 FRA18 93 92 90 96 91 91

552-  9xITALAPENDA Fabrizio1442 ITA19 95 90 90 94 91 92

552-  9xTHKURZ Christoph126920 94 92 92 94 88 92

551-  9xGERCAMMANN Cedric1235 GER21 94 88 92 93 91 93

550-  7xAUSGROVES Bailey James1016 AUS22 88 92 95 92 92 91

544-13xJPNSHIRATORI Kosuke1476 JPN23 91 89 93 91 89 91

543-  8xFINKUUSELA Joonas114524 87 89 91 93 93 90
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SUN 28 JUN 2015, START TIME 08:30

10m AIR PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
TEAM

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1730-42x1 RUS - Russian Federation 286 288 291 288 286 291

579-16xZANIN Anton1638 95 97 98 96 95 98

576-15xCHERNOUSOV Artem1608 97 96 96 96 94 97

575-11xBOROVOI Evgeniu1607 94 95 97 96 97 96

1706-39x2 ITA - Italy 285 287 282 287 285 280

578-17xDI MARTINO Dario1436 94 99 95 99 98 93

576-13xTORRACCHI Alessio1458 96 98 97 94 96 95

552-  9xLAPENDA Fabrizio1442 95 90 90 94 91 92

1702-32x3 IND - India 279 284 281 290 284 284

575-19xGREWAL Achal Pratap1366 96 94 95 96 95 99

564-  6xDAS Arjun1359 93 94 93 97 96 91

563-  7xANMOL Anmol1351 90 96 93 97 93 94

1701-40x4 LAT - Latvia 286 280 278 287 284 286

569-11xSMILGA Kristaps1516 95 93 96 96 94 95

568-13xVASERMANIS Emils1518 96 95 91 95 94 97

564-16xSTRAUTMANIS Lauris1517 95 92 91 96 96 94

1698-34x5 IND II - India II 288 286 278 276 287 283

572-12xSINGH Samarjit1400 96 97 94 93 97 95

569-12xKUMAR Sumedh1373 97 95 92 97 94 94

557-10xBAROT Rushiraj1354 95 94 92 86 96 94

1696-46x6 POL - Poland 288 278 284 283 281 282

566-15xSAKOWSKI Patryk1592 97 91 96 97 92 93

566-13xWOJTYNA Szymon1596 96 94 92 93 96 95

564-18xDLUGOSZ Grzegorz1583 95 93 96 93 93 94
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1687-32x7 FRA - France 282 279 278 287 285 276

569-15xDORTOMB Edouard1168 95 94 96 95 97 92

565-11xBECQ Florian1163 94 93 92 96 97 93

553-  6xLODIEL Anthony1179 93 92 90 96 91 91

1676-30x8 GER - Germany 283 276 280 281 275 281

573-12xKINDIG Alexander1267 96 95 97 95 93 97

552-  9xHADRATH Theo1255 93 93 91 93 91 91

551-  9xCAMMANN Cedric1235 94 88 92 93 91 93

1675-35x9 SLO - Slovenia 281 278 278 279 281 278

568-13xSTOJAK Saso1675 94 95 95 93 97 94

565-14xCEPER Joze1667 94 97 95 93 93 93

542-  8xSIREC Tadej1673 93 86 88 93 91 91

1674-20x10 AUS - Australia 276 279 284 281 279 275

570-11xSUMMERELL Christopher1025 96 92 97 96 95 94

554-  2xYAUHLEVSKI Siarhei1029 92 95 92 93 92 90

550-  7xGROVES Bailey James1016 88 92 95 92 92 91

1671-38x11 GER II - Germany II 275 278 278 283 281 276

560-15xWEISS Simon1309 88 95 97 94 93 93

557-14xWALSER Johann1306 93 91 92 96 96 89

554-  9xLOHNKE Eric1273 94 92 89 93 92 94

1666-29x12 SIN - Singapore 284 283 283 269 273 274

563-13xPOH Yu Hao1653 94 97 96 88 94 94

558-  8xWONG Han Xuan1660 98 94 95 92 91 88

545-  8xANG Heng You Paul1647 92 92 92 89 88 92

1651-33x13 JPN - Japan 277 271 277 275 275 276

554-  9xEGUCHI Masayuki1467 92 91 92 95 93 91

553-11xTAKAHASHI Shumpei1477 94 91 92 89 93 94

544-13xSHIRATORI Kosuke1476 91 89 93 91 89 91

1645-31x14 LTU - Lithuania 271 277 273 277 276 271

562-12xSABATAITIS Vilius1528 93 93 91 97 94 94

556-11xSODAITIS Domantas1530 96 93 94 91 90 92

527-  8xNEDZINSKAS Tautvydas1526 82 91 88 89 92 85

7Q400000TA2806150830.20.AP60.0.001.pdfVersion of 28 JUN 2015, 11:55 Page 2 of 386F7


